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Allentown Public Library
Community Room

Martin Luther King, Jr. Community Lunch

You are invited to the fifth Annual Library Area Neighborhood Association Martin Luther
King, Jr. community meal and program.

Join neighbors and friends in sharing a meal and honoring the life and legacy of Rev.
Martin Luther King, Jr.

DATE: Monday, January, 20, 2014
PLACE: St.James UCC (15t and Walnut Streets)

TIME: Meal Seatings at 11:30 AM and 2:00 PM
Program at 1:00 PM

Ce-Ce Gerlach, Allentown School Board Director (who attended our holiday lunch), is the
featured speaker. Evelyn Stewart, Soprano, is the featured soloist. LANA’s own Patrick
Brennan will play the piano during the community meals.

FREE and open to all. Please call Sue Kratzer for free tickets at 610-434-3176.

VOLUNTEERS WELCOME for food prep at the church on Sunday, January 19 between
1:00 PM to 4:00 PM. Bring your paring knife and potato peeler. Call Sue Kratzer for
more info at 610-434-3176.

SNOW SHOVELING HELP

Two agencies may be able to offer help with snow shoveling for people whose age or
disability may prevent them from shoveling their sidewalks. Each program can handle
only as many assignments as there are workers able to cover.

1) Lehigh County Information (ph - 610-382-3200) has application forms for a program
run through Lehigh County Juvenile Probation. Applicants must be age 65 or disabled, a
resident of Allentown with an income of less than $15,000. They will be available
weekdays but not on weekends.

2) Lehigh County Senior Center, now re-named Lehigh Valley Active Life, (ph - 610-437-
3700), has a program using adult and youth volunteers. Applicants must be age 65 or
disabled, own their home, and have no one else who could shovel for them. Tipping is
accepted.
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CLIP & SAVE IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS
*GUARDE ESTOS NUMEROS IMPORTANTES*

Police/Fire/Ambulance
Police: Non-Emergency
Loud Music/Noise/Working on Cars
Police Chief
Police: Vice Unit
Gang Tip Line
Crime Tip Line
Mayor Ed Pawlowski
Zoning Office
Code Enforcement/Problem Properties
Housing/Rentals
-(Infestations, no heat/water)
Street light out
Recycling, trash & garbage
-Special Operator (after 7 p.m.)
Graffiti (to request removal)
Tall Grass & Weeds
Shopping cart pick up
Streets
Animal Control

Animal abuse/neglect
Overgrown shrubs
Uncleared sidewalks
Allentown Parking Authority

www.AllentownPA.Gov

2014 LANA Meeting Dates:

Saturday, January 18, 10 am
Saturday, February 15, 10 am
Monday, March 17, 6:30 pm
Saturday, April 19, 10 am
Saturday, May 17, 10 am
Monday, June 16, 6:30 pm

911

610-437-7751
610-437-7751
610-437-7777
610-437-7626
610-439-5934
610-439-5911
610-437-7546
610-437-7630
610-437-7695
610-437-7697

610-437-7735
610-437-8729
610-437-7571
610-437-8729
610-437-8729
610-437-8729
610-437-7638
610-437-7535

610-797-1205
610-437-7589
610-437-7589

610-437-3366

LANA's December Holiday Lunch

On Saturday December 14 LANA held our annual
holiday luncheon at Villa Rosa, a newly reopened
Italian restaurant at 19th and Hamilton Streets. 29
people came out, we enjoyed the food and the wine,
and we each had a nice sharing - We like this
neighborhood. I especially appreciated what Don
Stone spoke about how this neighborhood is coming
together

It was a delight to have CeCe Gerlach from our School
Board join us; also Rene Haines from the Library with
her family.

When we came there was just a dusting of snow; on
leaving the snow was beginning to cover cars and
ground - it was time to go home.

Ideas for 2014

We welcome ideas for next year’s meetings and
projects. Call Nick Butterfield, at 610-770-1751 or
Butterfn@aol.com

LANA Contacts

Nicholas Butterfield Dottie Anderson
610-770-1751 610-435-6684
Butterfn@aol.com
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Saturday, July 19, 10 am

August (Mayor’s Walk??)

Monday, September 15, 6:30 pm

Saturday, October 18 10 am

Monday, November 17, 6:30 pm

Saturday, December 13 (Holiday Luncheon??)
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